FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405 / 67465376 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

DATE: 17.07.2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SKM 192E AND SKB 3850C ON 28.06.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SKM 192E, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SKB 3850C. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		\$	6,660.50
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss Of Rental	S	720.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	5,938.50

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

- f) GIA Report/ GIA Search
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechnuto.com.sg)

For Fastech Auto Pte/Ltd

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax.Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice:21211

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Date: 17.07.2019 Vehicle No: SKM 192E Make/Model: BMW 5281

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Accident Date: 28.06,2019 Claim No: 0719-21211

Reference Policy No:

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

5,550.00

E. & O. E. Total : S\$ 5,550.00 GST @ 7% : S\$ 388.50 Amount Due · S\$ 5,938.50

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: KOH MEI LING

Invoice

: DCR-2019-07-03

Date : 02.07.2019

Agreement No: 20864 Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SGV 6533R (0719-21211)

720.00

Rental Period from 28.06.2019

02.07.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$ 720.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

DLR-2017-07-03

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786
Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20864

Nome Koh I	Mei Ling		REG. No. MAKE	MODEL			
ADDRESS			SGV6533 R DIES	CGV 6533 R DIESEL PETROL E 1/4 1/2 5/4			
			HOM	DATE & TIME IN	11 2		
			IN IN	DATE A TWE OUT	4.50		
			OUT	11/6/19 @	5.30pr		
			DRIVEN	TIME DOED			
NAMED DRIVER SUN) Jun we						
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOURS	oss			
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	4 DAYS	055 18 O	720		
ADD NAMED DRIVER			WEEKS	055			
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRE	I name or running	The same our species	WEEKS	938			
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	958			
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES	SUB-TOTAL	120		
IMPORTANT NOTES:			WAIVER (C.D.W.)				
This vehicle is licensed in carry 0 No refund will be given for vehicle No refund will be given for period.	returns warly			TOTAL RENTAL			
Henry is Sabiro to pay that \$4000 lun in under repair. Hisse is Sabile to pay all parting he		to lead of earnings white damaged with	Die .	DELIVERY FEE			
Vehicle felium garring office beauti			V	COLLECTION FEE			
No Service on Public Heliday and EXCESS.	Directly		X				
"Set 1 - Used in Signre Only :500 "Sec 5 - Used in Signe Only :500 "Sec 1 - Used Outside Signre Only	00000		PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH.			
See II - Used Durable Styles On Wiscons Excess in Styles 500 Wiscons Excess Octobs Styles	y (SGD4000) 100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE				
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS			FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (P.A.L)				
* Desgraphical areas: Eingapore * Other must be:	A. Wood Malaynia.						
Till years old and above: Nording a salid resevant case	of driving bosons		X	-			
* Additional Own Damage Extens e) age 22 to 23 years (Ad; b) age 86 to 70 years (Ad;	s of 591,000 is applicable for any	named/unnamed downs who	PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH S			
2) with diffing expenses of 1 license.	year to term than 2 years in Sin	gapons on the relevant classes of driv	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE			
Additional All Clarms excess of a 4) is 18 years still to 21 years or	582,000 is applicable for any num If smiller	red Lonared drivery who	CHECK	DEPOSIT			
th is 71 years old and above an st with driving experience of tea	dior s than 1 year on the relevant star	ses of driving Souther.		DEPOSIT			
Upon returning the replacement	I letter, you must amove that	all expensive and important items to	De CASH				
" Here'ld happe to pay first \$4000 i		poneline for any reporting of such lease plate loss of earning while demago were	HECEPT NO.	NETT CHARGE			
ss orider repair.							
Hirer is responsible for Additional \$4,000.00 Excess to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY claims.			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND				
HAVE READ THE TERMS							
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEN	THE PERSON NAMED THERE	or.					
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	ERETO ON THE		DAY OF				
				1/			
	Lon			H			
V	1		V				
^	IAMIC CAR RENTAL		DENTEDIO	DRIVER'S SIGNA	TURE		

28/06/2019 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-103682

Date of Request:

28/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/06/2019

gguiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

Vehicle No.

SKB3850C

Accident Date

28/06/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKB3850C	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/11/2018-24/11/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

s is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Invoice 28/06/2019



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-103682

Date of Request:

28/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/06/2019

oquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

Vehicle No.

SKB3850C

Accident Date

28/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of BIK 320A Anchorvale Di	WE TON-44	1541328	
Fasted Auto Pte L	(vehicle	no.) hereb	y authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with rental and/or loss of use ("claim") to damaged pursuant to the accident Twony Gute Way Brinvolving vehicle no/sSKB389	in respect to my for my vehicle in which occurred	10. SKM195E	that was (date) along
I further authorize the workshop to manner that they deem fit and the payment furtherto settlement of my of favour of the workshop.	workshop is fi	urther authorize	od to make
behalf is on a without prejudice and as the driver/owner/insurers of the ott	without admiss	sion of liability b	each on my easis insofar
Date thisday of _	(moni	(yea	ar)
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by	"the workshop"	



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wer. Furtech Auto Ptz	L-td	("the wor	(chan') hambu		
nevo reacted an agreement with the	appointed surve	yor of AIG A	sia Pacitic Ins	surance Pte	Ltd.
	("name of	surveyor") with	respect to the s	mount ofale	and div
S\$ (repair costs), S\$		Class of use/a	22 Antre	fanna t	
for vertices no. short 17 - that	was damaged	nursuant to	the medicant		
on 28/6/19 (date) along RIK 13:	Tucono	Conto W	THE BUNDER	which do	turred
on 28/6/19 (date) along BIK 13: vehicle no/s SK-6 3850C	Jarry	Dinte Wo	4	location) inv	olving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted	on		(rinto) at 5th		
			(nam) at the W	orksnop-,	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by	the numer Kola	Me: La			
of vehicle no. SKM 192 F to make the	o rigin so set	4 t- 1t - 1	- ("thin	d party clain	ant")
authority to settle the method on blade a bill	o dent as set (ut in the abov	e paragraph ar	nd we/I hav	e full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behal	in a manner tha	t we/I deem fit.	We/i enclose h	erein the let	er of
authority given by "the third party claiment".					
M-9 6-8					
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify a	NG Asia Pacific I	nsurance Pte.	td for all dama	ges, loss ar	nd/or
expense that they will or have already incurre	d in the event the	it "the third part	v claimant" attu	r the ober	
agreement lodges a further claim against the	former for any los	s and expense	o outformed and	distance and	
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursua	int to the damage	to SKM 19	12 E (vahicle	no los se	Co Lit
of the accident.			(VOLIGE	110L) as et f	SSLIIL
We'll confirm that the agreement reached abo	ve is in full and	inal sattlement	of more state.		
claiment" pursuant to the accident and that furt	her this settlemen	t is marked as	or any claim of	the third p	erty
admission of liability basis.	THE SHE STATESTICS.	ic is reactied on	a without prejud	dice and witi	nout
This agreement is subject to the continue.					
This agreement is subject to the application urisdication over any dispute arising out of the	or angebote ja	w and the Sin	gapore Courts	have exclu	síye
anising out of ins	same.				
Part of the					
Dated this	fay of(nonth) 20	(year)		
		f (s	* 640		
igned by AIG appointed surveyor	-	70	0100		
August 1 and ablement antidahou	Ch	opped & Signer	d by "the works"	tap'	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	aforesaid.	
	Mary and the state of the state	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	Date Of Report	29/06/2019 13:41
	Date Of Accident	28/06/2019 15:30
	Exact Location Of Accident	AT JURONG GATE WAY BLK 132
	Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	V	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ď	Vehicle Registration Number	SKM192E
,	Insured/Policyholder	
	Name Of Registered Owner	MR KOH MEI LING JOANNA (GAO MEILING JOANNA)
	NRIC No	S7614341B
	Email Address	NOEMAIL
	Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91917370
	Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91917370
	Vehicle Particulars	
	Manufacturer	BMW
	Model	5281
	Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
	Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
	If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
	Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
)	Insurance Company	
	Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
	Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3037511900

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIONEL SONG JUN WEI

 NRIC No
 S9423602I

 Date Of Birth
 30/06/1994

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/07/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91917370

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 320A ANCHORVALE DR #08-44

Postcode 541320

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

diance company of briver's Own Verlice

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

YES

NO

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKB3850C

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Heate import garrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as traffild and according a possible. Any wiful managementation or withhelding of material facts may allow insurance comparises to appealists action liability.
- The same and economics of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flacords Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ledgment of this report to the incurrer, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 6. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and sersent that

- (a) My insurer, my workship and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GA") map/are permitted to collect, use, elections and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or personal by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurery"), the insurers' lawyery law firms, the Manciary Auditority of Singapore and any relevant government opened/outbority (such as the police), for the purposet(s) of
 - processing, funding and/or dealing with my plains lockeding the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dualing with my instructions or responding to any empiries by me;
 - (iv) administrating my claims lindusing the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external ower of envelopms/mail packages); anti/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in sulministering, processing, hendling ent/or dealing with my cizims (softestively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have incomed withick(s) involved in this socident and the insurers' lewyers/lew firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, obvious and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the showe Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information map/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party sevice providers or agents/including their textyens/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the shove Purposes.
- (ii) any Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) The information so collected under (iii) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that easist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing travel, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policybolder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Rignature (if diffeer is not the pullsylokeer) Date & Time: Reporting Control Personnel's Signature Name:

printed blackbackers, id.

SKETCH PLAN

国等面	A - SEA 153E
BIL	B - SKB 38500

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCI					
on the sta	ted date	and t	me 3	Stop 1	ny ce
at BIK 132	Turny Gate	laday S	adoleny	vehicle	B
Peyersed an	l but on	my friet	purtion		
LARATION declare the foregoing part	inulars are true in every respec	i.		H	
yholder's Signature & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the polic	yholder)	Reporting Cerr Name:	tra Personnel's Sign	uture





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190628/7021

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
-------------	---------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 28/06/2019 23:14		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: LIONEL SONG JUN WEI			Address: APT BLK 320A ANCHORVAL 541320	E DRIVE #08-44 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9423602I		021	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91917370		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: lionel_jw_@hotmail.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 30/06/1994			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nat English		
Occupation: Sales supervisor			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accid	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/06/2019 15:30	Type of Location: Car Park	
JURONG GA	TEWAY ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:	Т	Traffic Volume:	
Two Way		Not Controlled	N	Moderate	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	a	Inyone conveyed by imbulance:			

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKM192E	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190628/7021

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	LIONEL SONG JUN WEI			ID No	0	S94236021
Related Vehicle	SKM192E (Car)			Contact No.		91917370
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class; 3 Date of Expiry; NIL
Date Treatment	28/06/2019		Date Dis	Date Discharge 28/06		3/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree o	Degree of Injury Sligh		t

Brief Details.

Was waiting to exit blk 132 jurong gateway carpark gantry. Vehicle SKB3850C reversed and hit my car while i am stationary.

Video and pictures exceeding 2MB have been sent to insurance company for claims.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190628/7021

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/06/2019 23:14
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:











中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (BINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1E N SN AW0367A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSW3037511900

Engine No : B6000653M20B20A

Chassis No: WBA5A520X0D284868

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SEMISSE

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR KOH MEI LING JOANNA (GAO MEILING JOANNA)

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for

22 MAY 2019 (14:03 HOURS) IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

15 JULY 2020

. AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

EX ON WINDSCREEN.....S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

A THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF PROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: "

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$1,000 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HUI HUA CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

進華貨款私人有限公司 Hui Hua Credit Pte Ltd ROC 199301638D

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

No. 1 Bukit Batok Crescent #02-22 WCEGA Plaza

Authorised Signatory

Singapore 658064

Tel: 64696611 (5 Lines) Fax: 64698353

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4341B
Vehicle No.:	SKM192E
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	5281A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	B6000653N20B20A
Chassis No.:	WBA5A520X0D284868
Maximum Power Output:	180.0 kW (241 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$52,329.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Jan 2014
First Registration Date:	16 Jan 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$61,193.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	15 Jan 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$42,835.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Jan 2024
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$73,010.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,188.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$76,023.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Jun 2019

OK